2025 ERFA Trail Riding Program

The ERFA Trail Riding Program allows riders both adult and youth to be able to track time spent with their horses. The goal of this program is to recognize the amount of time that horse owners put into their horses and the pursuit of becoming better stewards to the improvement of their horses and the horse community as a whole. This incentive program will allow you to track hours and miles spent with your horse(s) and allow you to accumulate those hours to compete for prizes and awards for the duration of the program season.

Rules

- 1. The Trail Riding Log Program will run from May 1 until September 31, 2025
- 2. The Trail Riding Program will not be available to trainers
- 3. Youth category will be capped at 17 years of age
- 4. Riders would log their hours on a log sheet. If riding multiple horses, a new log sheet should be started for each horse and hours tracked separately.
- 5. Hours and miles (optional) can be tracked on trail rides, group rides, and Hobo rides. Hours can also be logged for doing schooling at home, groundwork, or even at horse shows.
- 6. Time for grooming, feeding, or health maintenance do not count as trackable hours.
- 7. A maximum of 8 hours can be logged per day per horse.
- 8. Riders will document hours logged to the nearest ½ hour
- 9. Turn in log sheets monthly so we can better track hours as the summer goes on. Hours can be emailed to info@embarrassrfa.org

Register for the program at: https://www.givemn.org/story/Trail-Riding-Program
https://www.givemn.org/story/Trail-Riding-Program
https://www.givemn.org/story/Trail-Riding-Program

2025 ERFA Trail Riding Program

Riders Name:					
Riders Address:					
	lers Phone #: Horse's Name:				
Entry Fee:	\$25 Adult	\$15 Kids	\$5 Addtl. Horse		
Date	Start Time	End Time	Total Hours	Total Miles*	
	1	Total			

^{*}Tracking miles is optional